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WEDNESDAY 19.04
ONLINE

Dancing at the Crossroads
(As We Walk)

SUJATA GOEL
Searching for Context,
Seaching for Home

11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15
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12:45
13:00
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THURSDAY 20.04
ONLINE

Dancing at the Crossroads
(As We Walk)

CARLOS MARIA ROMERO AKA
ATABEY MAMASITA & JUAN
CARLOS PALMA
Contesting Latinness...

11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
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13:00
13:15
13:30
13:45
14:00
1415
14:30
14:45
15:00
1515
15:30
15:45
16:00
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KAAISTUDIOS WORKSPACEBRUSSELS

Dancing at the Crossroads
(As We Walk)

FABIAN BARBA
Modernity's Imagination

AMPARO GONZALEZ SOLA
La conspiracion de las formas
ELIEN RONSE
In fact, we are a team!?
Dances in little format Yeah, yeah!

Double bill 1

CATERINA DANIELA MORA
JARA & LOUCKA FIAGAN

11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15
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SATURDAY 22.04
KAAISTUDIOS WORKSPACEBRUSSELS WIELS

AZAHARA UBERA BIEDMA
Dance for Plants
(workshop)

NIKIMA JAGUDAJEV &
HELENA KRITIS
Pre-talk

Dancing at the Crossroads
(As We Walk)

CECILIA LISA ELICECHE
Notes on spiritual...

Dances in little format
Pre-talk

CATERINA DANIELA MORA
JARA & ELODIE MUGREFYA

ELIEN RONSE
In fact, we are a team!?
Yeah, yeah!

NIKIMA JAGUDAJEV
Basically

Dances in little format
Double bill 2
MIRA BRYSSINCK

JIMENA PEREZ SALERNO De aangegrepenen

& MUGENI

Dances in little format
Double bill 3

LARISSA BALLAROTTI
&TULIO ROSA
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22:15
22:30
22:45
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SUNDAY 23.04
KAAISTUDIOS WORKSPACEBRUSSELS WIELS

NIKIMA JAGUDAJEV
Basically

Dancing at the Crossroads
(As We Walk)

The traumatised body MIRA BRYSSINCK

De aangegrepenen

AZHARA UBERA BIEDMA
Tender Frictions

CAROLINA MENDONGA
& LARA FERRARI
Zones of Resplendence

11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
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